55
SCREW TYPE TERMINAL BLOCK
TU-□W TYPE
●UNIT TYPE
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS (RATINGS, PERFORMANCE)
TU-15W TU-15WL TU-20W TU-25W TU-25NW TU-25SW TU-25CW
2mm2

6.7
(MAX)
4.2
(MIN)
ø3.6
(MIN)
●Applicable crimp terminal
4.3
(MAX)
8.4
(MAX)
4.6
(MIN)
ø4.1
(MIN)
TU-15W (15A)
TU-20W (20A)
TU-15WL (15A)
M3.5×8
M4×8
The figures in (   ) shows the dimensions on the DIN rail assembly.
M3.5×8

57
45
21
●Applicable accessories
●Applicable crimp terminal
TUE-25WA
(with hole)
TUE-25WB
(without hole)
TUM-13
TUB
TUL-W
TUC-8
●Applicable accessories
●Applicable accessories
TU-25W (25A)
Wire size: 1.25 to 5.5 mm2
TU-25NW (25A)
Wire size: 1.25 to 5.5 mm2
TU-25SW (25A)
Wire size: 1.25 to 5.5 mm2
TU-25CW (50A)
Wire size: 5.5 to 14 mm2 (Upper side)
Wire size: 1.25 to 5.5 mm2 (Lower side)